

181111457 (STT)

Kudamamni Pasimay Health Centre to Inampur

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

R. C. D (W) Division Kishan Nagar Division

R. C. D (W) Sub Division SUB-DIVISION

Kishan Nagar

1899

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agavey:- Heumay Nalam

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(2) construction of granular sub-base with grading - 1 material thickness as per drawing/design -					
	02	30	4.050	0.200	48.6 m^3
3) Providing, laying, spreading and compacting stone aggregates					
WBM, Gr. III material as per -					
	2	30	3.75	0.075	16.87 m^3

Measurement contd.

(1) P/V and applying primer coat with Bitumen emulsion (SS-1) - -					
Curve -	1	12	$\frac{(3.75 + 5.25)}{2}$		54.00 m^2
		7	30	3.75	787.5 m^2
Curve -	2	10	$\frac{(3.75 + 4.75)}{2}$		85.00 m^2
		4	30	3.75	450.00 m^2
Curve -	2	10	$\frac{(3.75 + 4.89)}{2}$		86.4 m^2
		11	30	3.75	1237.5 m^2
		1	08	3.75	30.00 m^2
Curve -	2	15	$\frac{(3.75 + 5.10)}{2}$		132.75 m^2

Continuation 2

$$T = 2863.15 \text{ m}^2$$

$$T = 2863.15 \text{ m}^2$$

Abstract of Cost

33

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(1) Providing & fixing of working Benchmark — e/l					
1.220 km, (vide T.M.B.P-20)					
@ Rs:- 3819.13/km Rs:- 4659=00					
(2) Providing and fixing of reference pillar — e/l					
1.220 km, (vide T.M.B.P-20)					
@ Rs:- 1742.49/km Rs:- 2126=00					
(3) cleaning and grubbing road land as per — e/l					
0.270 Hect (vide T.M.B.P-20)					
@ Rs:- 5133.76/Hect.					
					Rs:- 138606=00
(4) Dismentling of existing Str. like culvert, bridges and R-wall — e/l					
(i) Brick masonry Str.					
24.75 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-20)					
@ Rs:- 231.77/m ³ Rs:- 5736=00					
(ii) Cement concrete Str.					
13.65 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-20)					
@ Rs:- 484.74/m ³ Rs:- 1769=00					
(5) excavation for roadway in soil using manual means as per — e/l					
29.25 m ³ (vide T.M.B.P-20)					
@ Rs:- 76.96/m ³ Rs:- 2251=00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(33) Providing and applying of hot applied thermoplastic compound 2.5mm thick --					
165.75 m ² (vide T.M.B.P-32)					
@ Rs:- 735.44/m ² Rs:- 121899=00					
(34) Road Marking with hot applied thermoplastic Compound ----- E/I					
78.00 m ² (vide T.M.B.P-32)					
@ Rs:- 821.30/m ² Rs:- 64061=00					
(35) Planting of trees and their maintenance ----- E/I					
103.00 nos (vide T.M.B.P-32)					
@ Rs:- 819.92/nos Rs:- 84452=00					
Total = Rs:- 7012323=00					
Add 12% GST (+) Rs:- 841479=00					
Add 1% L.Cess (+) Rs:- 70123=00					
Total = Rs:- 7923925=00					
less 0.10% Below (-) Rs:- 7924=00					
Total = Rs:- 7916001=00					
less Prev. all payment (-) Rs:- 6291065=00					
Total = Rs:- 1624936=00					